Rank Gen-Sex-
Cat

10,10,4

1,11,6

12,12,7

13,13,5

14,14 ,6

15,15,2

16,16,7

17,17,8

18,18,9

19,19,3

20,20,10

21,21, 11

22,22,8

23,23,9

24,24 ,12

25,25,13

26,26,14

27,27 ,15

28,28,16

29,29,17

30,30, 18

31,31,19

32,32,20

Category
18-39 ANAPQON
18-39 ANAPQN
18-39 ANAPQN
18-39 ANAPQN

55+ ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQN
18-39 ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQN
18-39 ANAPQN
18-39 ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQN

55+ ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQON
40-54 ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQN

55+ ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQN
18-39 ANAPQN
18-39 ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQON
40-54 ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQN

40-54 ANAPON

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

118

111

17

11

37

43

45

24

175

173

136

146

114

117

127

67

47

41

138

96

14

13

130

141

102

186

145

34

32

140

76

Name

AITEAOZ OPATKOYAHX

ANAPEAZ TZIAPAZ

ANTQONIOZ BOYTZINOZ

AANE=ANAPOZ BAPZAMOZ

IQANNHZ AITTOMOYAOZ

FANNHX ©OEOAQPAKHZ

TPHITOPHZ IQANNIAHX

KATZIA TKEZIM

FEPMANOZ FrEQPIIAAHX

EYPYTIIAHZ ANAPEAAHZ

MAPHZ TZIKOYAAZ

2OTHPHX KAPAKITZIOZ

BAZIAHZ TZINAAKHZ

FEQPTIOZ ®OYPKIQTHZ

XPHZITOZ XYTAZ

ANAPEAZ MAPKAKHZ

EAEYOEPIOX KAMETANIKOAAZ

IQANNHZ ZAXAPAKHZ

KQNZTANTINOZX MAPIZAZ

KQONZTANTINOZ XIMQNHZ

ANEXTHZ BAAXOZ

OQMAX BAZIAOIMOYAOZ

KQXTAZ BAAATZOX

BAZINEIOZ KETZEPIAHZ

IQANNHZ XOYMMAZHX

FEQPTIOZ TZIATZIAPHZ

FEPAKHZ KAPAKITZIOX

AEYTEPHZ AAMIMANHZ

KQONZTANTINOZ AEAIONOYAOZ

EMMANOYHA AEKAPIZTOX

®IAAINOE MMNA=ZEBANOX

AHMHTPHE
MMOYPOYNZOYZOrAOY

Club

MEPIBAAAONTIKH OMAAA AMNe

BALIOTIS.NATURE TRAIL

TSIARAS TRAINING GROUP

ZAY OEZXAAONIKHZ

ANEZAPTHTOZ

JT COACHING

NPOTYMNO N'YMNAZTHPIO

ZAY OEXXAAONIKHZ

ZAY OEXZAAONIKHZ

FITNESS EY ZHN

OEZZAAONIKH

ZAY OEZXAAONIKHZ

ZAY OEXXAAONIKHZ

XEAI KAMNNIZTO

KASIMISTRENING

FITNESS EY ZHN

ZAY OEZXAAONIKHZ

OAANO - ZAY OEZZANONIKHZ

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL

ZAY OEZXAAONIKHZ

Start

0:00:04.934
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.384
(00:00:00)

0:00:05.480
(00:00:00)

0:00:05.584
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.154
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.864
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.820
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.130
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.314
(00:00:00)
0:00:20.000
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.810
(00:00:00)
0:00:20.980
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.240
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.480
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.897
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.877
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.794
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.294
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.750
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.897
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.434
(00:00:00)
0:00:18.584
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.040
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.797
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.190
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.227
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.700
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.714
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.314
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.410
(00:00:00)
0:00:16.180
(00:00:00)

Finish
1:24:05.134
(01:24:00)
1:28:32.820
(01:28:28)
1:32:19.907
(01:32:14)
1:35:44.444 (--
--i--)
1:36:22.117
(01:36:16)
1:47:56.850
(01:47:51)
1:48:16.610
(01:48:07)
1:49:18.204
(01:49:13)
1:49:48.674
(01:49:42)
1:50:38.577
(01:50:30)
1:51:02.710
(01:50:42)
1:53:08.397
(01:53:02)
1:53:21.500
(01:53:00)
1:53:35.047
(01:53:28)
1:53:54.917
(01:53:49)
1:54:49.517
(01:54:42)
1:55:32.214
(01:55:24)
1:55:48.594
(01:55:41)
1:56:32.930
(01:56:29)
1:57:41.730
(01:57:32)
1:58:38.624
(01:58:31)
1:59:02.427
(01:58:47)
1:59:36.937
(01:59:18)
1:59:49.277
(01:59:44)
2:00:29.020
(02:00:16)
2:01:15.764
(02:01:06)
2:02:43.117
(02:02:35)
2:02:48.914
(02:02:43)
2:04:10.264
(02:04:05)
2:05:45.164
(02:05:36)
2:06:02.520
(02:05:53)
2:06:25.014
(02:06:08)



Rank Gen-Sex-
Cat

33,33, 21

34,34 ,4

35,35,10

36,36, 22

37,37,23

38,38,24

39,39,25

40,40, 26

41,41, 27

42,42, 11

43,43, 28

44,44 29

45,45 ,5

46,46, 30

47 ,47,6

48 ,1,1

49,48 ,12

50,49,7

51,50, 31

52,51,13

53,52,8

54,53, 32

55,54,9

56,55, 33

57,2,1

58,56, 10

59,57, 34

60,58, 35

61,59, 14

62,60, 36

63,3,2

64 ,61,37

Category
40-54 ANAPQON
55+ ANAPQN
18-39 ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQON
40-54 ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQN
18-39 ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQON
55+ ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQN

55+ ANAPQON

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

40-54 T'YNAIKON Female

18-39 ANAPQON

55+ ANAPQON

40-54 ANAPON

18-39 ANAPON

55+ ANAPQON

40-54 ANAPQON

55+ ANAPQN

40-54 ANAPQON

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

18-39 N'YNAIKQN Female

55+ ANAPQON

40-54 ANAPQON

40-54 ANAPQON

18-39 ANAPQON

40-54 ANAPQN

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

40-54 T'YNAIKON Female

40-54 ANAPON

Male

109

78

65

54

125

174

151

163

101

142

112

12

64

20

182

36

95

185

50

106

53

161

15

129

149

99

147

39

48

132

178

Name

OAYZZEAZ TZAMNAPAX

>ABBAZ NAATZIAZ

NAZAPOZ MANAMZIAHZ

NIKOAAOZ KENTHZ

AO=AKHX XPHZTIAHZ

AHMOZOENHZ BOYZA=AKHZ

ANAZTAZIOZ KOYPKOYTEAHX

XPHXZTOZX TZIAMOYAHZ

NIKOZ XKOTQPHX

KLEVERIO TAKE

OEOXAPHZ TZIAIMIMONHZ

ANAZTAZIOZ BAPYTIMIAAHZ

IQANNHZ APTYPIAAHZ

ANAZTAZIOZ MAMAAHZ

XPHZTOZ FAITANIAHE

KATEPINA MAIZTPEAAH

IQANNHZ AIAMANTHZ

TPHIOPHZX ZIAEPHX

IAKQBOZ MEPIZTEPIAHZ

AMOZTOAOZ KAPANIKOAAZ

AHMOX TAXOYAHX

APIZTEIAHZ KATXOYAAZ

AHMHTPIOXZ KOAYMMAPHZ

STE®ANOZ BOTZHZ

KQONZTANTINA ®AQPOY

OQOMAX KYPIAZHZ

ATTEAOZ ZIGANEPAZ

NAZAPOZ KYPIAKIAHZ

AHMHTPHZ APOYTKAZ

AGANAZIOZ KAPAGANAZHXZ

KAAH EAEYOEPIOY

BAZINEIOZ KAPATZHBAZ

Club

2AY OEX>ANONIKHZ -
STPEMIMENIQTEX

ZAY OEZXAAONIKHZ

DATAVERSE

APOMEIZ XAAKIAIKHZ / FITNESS EY
ZHN

ZAY OEXZAAONIKHZ

ZAY OEX>AAONIKHX

ZAY OEZZANONIKHZ

ZAY OEZXAAONIKHZ

ZAY OEZXAAONIKHZ

OEZZAAONIKH

ZAY OEZXAAONIKHZ

ZAY OEXXAAONIKHZ

ORFYPOS

ANE=APTHTOZX

ZAY OEZXAAONIKHZ

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP

SYANOIOz MAPA©GQONOAPOMON
>EPPQON

OMBPIANOZ

MANEAAHNIOZ ZYAAOIOx
EPFAZOMENQN ERGO

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL

OMBPIANOZ

FITNESS EY ZHN

ZAY OEZXAAONIKHZ

Start

0:00:06.240
(00:00:00)
0:00:21.094
(00:00:00)
0:00:16.070
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.354
(00:00:00)
0:00:17.164
(00:00:00)
0:00:16.287
(00:00:00)
0:00:15.084
(00:00:00)
0:00:17.600
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.677
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.410
(00:00:00)
0:00:19.020
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.447
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.260
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.210
(00:00:00)
0:00:25.784
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.314
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.047
(00:00:00)

0:00:12.137
(00:00:00)

0:00:05.040
(00:00:00)
0:00:26.117
(00:00:00)
0:00:22.184
(00:00:00)
0:00:21.204
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.940
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.297
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.297
(00:00:00)

0:00:12.797
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.354
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.877
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.540
(00:00:00)

Finish
2:06:40.637
(02:06:34)
2:06:40.960
(02:06:19)
2:07:10.774
(02:06:54)
2:08:20.554
(02:08:14)
2:09:01.064
(02:08:43)
2:09:21.594
(02:09:05)
2:09:51.517
(02:09:36)
2:10:22.857
(02:10:05)
2:10:27.440
(02:10:20)
2:11:43.340
(02:11:33)
2:12:18.174
(02:11:59)
2:12:28.547
(02:12:21)
2:12:33.350
(02:12:28)
2:13:11.570
(02:12:57)
2:13:11.570
(02:12:45)
2:13:17.690
(02:13:09)
2:13:27.187
(02:13:16)
2:13:37.560
(02:13:25)
2:14:19.737 (--
--i--)
2:14:43.537
(02:14:38)
2:14:50.524
(02:14:24)
2:14:55.544
(02:14:33)
2:15:02.100
(02:14:40)
2:15:25.684
(02:15:14)
2:16:44.747
(02:16:35)
2:16:58.507
(02:16:49)
2:17:34.394 (--
=-ie-)
2:17:44.477 (-
--1--)
2:17:54.637
(02:17:41)
2:17:54.747
(02:17:48)
2:18:06.427
(02:17:58)
2:18:16.694
(02:18:02)



Rank Gen-Sex-
Cat

65,62, 38

66,63, 39

67,4,3

68,64, 40

69,65, 41

70,66, 11

71,67 ,12

72,5,2

73,68, 42

74,69, 15

75,70, 43

76,71,16

77,72, 44

78,73 ,45

79,74, 46

80,75,17

81,76,18

82,77 ,47

83,6,3

84,78 ,48

85,79, 49

86,80, 19

87,81,50

88,82, 51

89,83, 20

90, 84, 52

91,85,53

92,86, 54

93,87,55

94,7 ,4

95,8,5

96, 88, 56

Category
40-54 ANAPQON

40-54 ANAPON

Gender

Male

Male

40-54 T'YNAIKON Female

40-54 ANAPON

40-54 ANAPQON

55+ ANAPQON

55+ ANAPQN

Male

Male

Male

Male

18-39 N'YNAIKQN Female

40-54 ANAPQON

18-39 ANAPQON

40-54 ANAPQON

18-39 ANAPQN

40-54 ANAPQON

40-54 ANAPQON

40-54 ANAPON

18-39 ANAPON

18-39 ANAPQON

40-54 ANAPON

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

18-39 T'YNAIKQON Female

40-54 ANAPON

40-54 ANAPQON

18-39 ANAPQON

40-54 ANAPQON

40-54 ANAPQON

18-39 ANAPQON

40-54 ANAPQN

40-54 ANAPQON

40-54 ANAPQON

40-54 ANAPQON

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

40-54 TYNAIKQN Female

40-54 T'YNAIKON Female

40-54 ANAPON

Male

28

159

121

139

58

40

27

155

83

154

79

44

52

183

162

35

148

82

150

57

71

160

62

179

30

153

184

157

126

33

Name

FQProx rOYNAPOMOYAOZ

IQANNHZ KAAOIPEAZ

ANNA-MAPIA XAPAAAMIIAQY

ZAXOZ KOTZAMIMAZHZ

KQXTANTINOX KOYKEPHX

FEQPTIOZ ZAMMETOIAOY

PIZOZ TOYNAZ

MAPIA ZIAEPH

OOMAX MAMAAIQTHX

AGANAZIOZ BOPAOZ

HAIAZ NTAANAMHZIOZ

HAIAZ ABPAMIAHZ

IQANNHZ ©YMIOMNOYAOZ

OEOAQPOX KAPKAAETZHX

XAPHZ MOAOIOYAOX

IQANNHZ MHNAKHX

FKATZIA AAOPENT

EYAITEAOZ AIAMANTHZ

OATA TIANAKOIOYAQY

KQONZTANTINOX
MAMATTANNOIMNOYAOX

BAZIAEIOX ZAKKAX

AHMHTPHZ KAONTHPAX

OEOXAPHZ MMNAIPAKTIHZ

AAEZANAPOZ TAPAZIAHZ

NIKOAAOZ KOYTZOYMMIAHZ

FEQPTI0OX KOPQONAKHZ

OEOXAPHZ I'PHIOPIOY

XPHZTOZ AOKAAHZ

AHMHTPIOZ NTABEAIAHX

BIOAETTA KQZTA

NINA RUTHERFORD XPHXTOY

NIKOZ AEAIAKHZ

Club

OEX>AAONIKH

2AY OEX>ANONIKHZ -
>TPEMIENIQTEZ

OEZ>AAONIKH

OIKOrENEIAKOX OPOIBATHKOX
2YANOIOZ FTONEQN

ABB

FITNEESS EY ZHN MOAYTYPOZ

TEMPUS FUGIT

OMBPIANOX

ZAY OEZXAAONIKHZ

ORFYPOS

>AY OEZXAAONIKHZ

>.A.0.EOPAAIAL

ZAY OEZXAAONIKHZ

ANE=APTHTOZX

ZAY OEXXAAONIKHZ

Start

0:00:07.877
(00:00:00)
0:00:22.074
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.367
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.497
(00:00:00)
0:00:15.417
(00:00:00)
0:00:20.547
(00:00:00)
0:00:19.450
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.357
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.630
(00:00:00)
0:00:23.274
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.274
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.174
(00:00:00)
0:00:15.524
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.770
(00:00:00)

0:00:22.404
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.850
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.594
(00:00:00)
0:00:19.127
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.254
(00:00:00)
0:00:17.164
(00:00:00)
0:00:19.564
(00:00:00)
0:00:18.907
(00:00:00)
0:00:20.110
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.877
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.447
(00:00:00)
0:00:22.404
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.357
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.210
(00:00:00)
0:00:18.470
(00:00:00)
0:00:15.417
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.064
(00:00:00)

Finish
2:18:27.394
(02:18:19)
2:18:49.567
(02:18:27)
2:18:54.154
(02:18:48)
2:20:34.507
(02:20:24)
2:20:34.620
(02:20:19)
2:22:28.730
(02:22:08)
2:22:28.730
(02:22:09)
2:22:58.867
(02:22:46)
2:24:06.794
(02:23:57)
2:24:07.560
(02:23:44)
2:25:46.164
(02:25:41)
2:26:12.157
(02:26:01)
2:26:54.307
(02:26:38)
2:27:31.980
(02:27:24)
2:27:56.987 (--
--1--)
2:28:18.720
(02:27:56)
2:28:49.950
(02:28:47)
2:28:50.280
(02:28:38)
2:29:05.894
(02:28:46)
2:29:09.714
(02:28:57)
2:29:10.374
(02:28:53)
2:29:45.534
(02:29:25)
2:29:45.860
(02:29:26)
2:30:14.474
(02:29:54)
2:30:48.324
(02:30:40)
2:30:49.854
(02:30:42)
2:31:31.894
(02:31:09)
2:31:59.850
(02:31:47)
2:32:40.797
(02:32:26)
2:33:20.004
(02:33:01)
2:35:40.000
(02:35:24)
2:36:04.460
(02:35:54)



Rank Gen-Sex-
Cat

97,89, 21

98,90, 13

99,91, 57

100,92, 58

101,93, 59

102,94, 60

103,95, 22

104,96, 61

105,97, 62

106, 98 , 63

107,99, 14

108,9,6

109, 100, 64

110,101, 65

111,102, 15

112,103, 66

113,10,7

114,104 , 67

115,105, 68

116,106 , 69

117,107, 23

118,108, 24

119,109, 70

120,110, 71

121,111

122,12 ,8

123, 111,72

124,112, 25

125,113,73

126,114, 74

127 ,13,2

128,115, 26

Category
18-39 ANAPQON
55+ ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQON
40-54 ANAPQN
18-39 ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQN

55+ ANAPQON

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

40-54 TYNAIKQN Female

40-54 ANAPQON

40-54 ANAPQON

55+ ANAPQON

40-54 ANAPON

Male

Male

Male

Male

40-54 T'YNAIKON Female

40-54 ANAPON

40-54 ANAPQON

40-54 ANAPON

18-39 ANAPQON

18-39 ANAPQON

40-54 ANAPQON

40-54 ANAPQON

55+ 'YNAIKQN

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

40-54 TYNAIKQN Female

40-54 ANAPQON

18-39 ANAPQN

40-54 ANAPQON

40-54 ANAPQON

55+ N'YNAIKQN

18-39 ANAPQON

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

85

152

19

144

59

16

156

133

171

25

158

181

177

108

164

103

55

128

66

91

107

134

135

10

180

75

Name

2YMEQN MAMNAAOMNOYAOX

STEPANOZ MAMAAOIMNOYAO

MAPAZKEYAZ TABPIHAIAHZ

BAITEAHXZ AABANOZX

>OANOMON - FEQPTIOX
AMANATIAHZ

AITEAOZ ZINMHTANOZ

AHMHTPIOX KOYMIMOYPEAOX

ANTQONIOZ BOYZA=AKHX

ZOKPATHZ OYZANTZOMNOYAOX

rQProx AAAOYMHZ

TAZOZ ATOYNAZ

CARMELA CORTEZ

AHMHTPIOZ TKENTZOZ

ZTAYPOZ KYPIAKOY

AHMHTPIOZ AAMIMPINIAHZ

FEQPTIOZ KOYTOYAAZ

AHMHTPA ZOPMMA

IQANNHZ TPOMIOX

AAE=ANAPOZ >ABBOIMNOYAOX

AHMHTPHEX XMATAX

API'YPHZ KEXATIAX

KQONZTANTINOZ ZAXOYAANHX

AHMHTPIOX MAPINOINOYAOX

KQONZTANTINOZ METAAQTHZ

BOYAA TZEBEAEKH

ZOdIA AAEZANAPIAOY

XPHZTOZ MAYPIAHZ

MANATIQTHZ MAXAIPAZ

STEAIOZ AZIKHZ

>TEAIOZ AABITHZ

FAYKEPIA KOYBAAAKIAOY

2MYPOZ MMOYMIMAZ

Club

DEADLINE RUNNERS

EVOSMOS

KOURKOURIKISTRAININGGROUP

ZYANOIOx APOMEQN YTEIAY KIAKIZ

FITNESS EY ZHN

OAANO - ZAY OEZZANONIKHZ

ZAY OEZXAAONIKHZ

ANE=APTHTOZX

ZAY OEZXAAONIKHZ

ZAY OEZXAAONIKHZ

ANE=APTHTOZX

OMBPIANOZ

OMBPIANOZ

ZAY OEXXAAONIKHZ

ZAYO

FITNESS EY ZHN

FITNESS EY ZHN

TPINOPOX OEZZAANONIKHZ

BANTAM

ZAY OEXXAAONIKHZ

Start

0:00:17.707
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.314
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.064
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.064
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.104
(00:00:00)
0:00:19.894
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.324
(00:00:00)
0:00:16.180
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.750
(00:00:00)
0:00:23.387
(00:00:00)
0:00:20.547
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.297
(00:00:00)
0:00:25.134
(00:00:00)
0:00:27.424
(00:00:00)

0:00:24.700
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.640
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.314
(00:00:00)
0:00:17.600
(00:00:00)

0:00:15.084
(00:00:00)

0:00:25.350
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.254
(00:00:00)
0:00:17.600
(00:00:00)
0:00:18.250
(00:00:00)
0:00:23.820
(00:00:00)
0:00:23.387
(00:00:00)
0:00:17.050
(00:00:00)
0:00:22.297
(00:00:00)
0:00:20.547
(00:00:00)
0:00:27.754
(00:00:00)

Finish
2:37:26.360
(02:37:08)
2:37:43.724
(02:37:35)
2:37:47.324
(02:37:37)
2:37:52.387
(02:37:42)
2:38:00.537
(02:37:46)
2:39:06.824
(02:38:46)
2:40:13.217
(02:39:58)
2:40:32.217
(02:40:16)
2:40:33.204
(02:40:24)
2:42:01.220
(02:41:37)
2:42:03.184
(02:41:42)
2:42:03.510
(02:41:54)
2:42:10.937
(02:41:45)
2:42:19.777
(02:41:52)
2:42:20.440 (--
--1--)
2:43:24.207
(02:42:59)
2:44:15.754
(02:44:07)
2:44:20.554
(02:44:12)
2:45:33.064
(02:45:15)
2:45:49.884
(02:45:34)
2:47:03.050 (--
--i--)
2:562:52.777 (--
--im-)
2:53:04.287
(02:52:38)
2:55:34.434
(02:55:22)
2:57:38.704
(02:57:21)
2:58:24.680
(02:58:06)
2:58:53.400
(02:58:29)
3:00:33.317
(03:00:09)
3:06:12.277
(03:05:55)
3:06:15.334
(03:05:53)
3:09:39.104
(03:09:18)
3:15:31.937
(03:15:04)



Rank Gen-Sex-
Cat

129,116, 27

130,14,3

131,117 ,16

132,118,75

133,119, 76

134,120, 77

135,15 ,4

136,121, 17

137,16, 4

138,122 ,78

139,123,79

140,124 , 28

141,125, 80

142,17 ,9

Category
18-39 ANAPQON
55+ N'YNAIKQN

55+ ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQN
40-54 ANAPQON
40-54 ANAPQN
55+ N'YNAIKQN

55+ ANAPQN

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

18-39 N'YNAIKQN Female

40-54 ANAPQON

40-54 ANAPQON

18-39 ANAPQN

40-54 ANAPQON

Male

Male

Male

Male

40-54 TYNAIKQON Female

137

131

143

Name

ZOKPATHZ AAHXANIAHZ

IQANNA TKIOYAEME

FQProx XATZOrAoy

EAEYOEPIOZ MAYPOX

TPIANTA®YAAOZ KOYPOIAQY

MIATIAAHZ AKPITIAHZ

MOrH ABPAMIAOY

AGANAZIOZ OIKONOMOY

EYZTPATIA KONZTANTINIAOY

XPHXZTOXZ BAAXOX

AHMHTPIOZ ZINMHTANOZ

OEOAQPOZ NMEPHAANOX

BAZINEIOZ MYAQNAZ

XPYZOYAA TIAMNAZOIAQOY DNF

Club

THERMI

TAGARADES

OEX>AAONIKH

ZAY OEXXAAONIKHZ

XAAKIAIKHZ

FITNESS EY ZHN

OMBPIANOX

THESSALONIKI

Start

0:00:10.827
(00:00:00)
0:00:18.584
(00:00:00)

0:00:10.940
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.484
(00:00:00)
0:00:15.084
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.610
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.227
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.684
(00:00:00)
0:00:24.700
(00:00:00)
0:00:24.584
(00:00:00)
0:00:23.274
(00:00:00)
0:00:30.374
(00:00:00)
0:00:28.190
(00:00:00)

Finish
3:16:11.474
(03:16:00)
3:18:38.460
(03:18:19)
3:21:07.417 (-
--i--)
3:21:26.957
(03:21:16)
3:21:29.247
(03:21:17)
3:28:36.494
(03:28:21)
3:34:37.634
(03:34:27)
4:00:22.890
(04:00:09)
4:02:41.617
(04:02:28)
4:02:44.497
(04:02:19)
4:08:10.430
(04:07:45)
4:08:11.637
(04:07:48)
4:08:12.817
(04:07:42)



